Automated Staining Instrument
TM
Your Test
Your Workflow
Your Freedom
Flexible, fully open system``
Continuous random access workflow``

*Includes the intelliPATH FLX Automated Staining Instrument, PC, monitor, keyboard, mouse, UPS, label and report printers
IPFLX102
Ordering Information
System Specifications
Ancillaries
Slide capacity 50
Daily slide capacity 150 single-stain IHC and up to 450 reimbursable Multiplex IHC slides per 9-hour shift
Independent trays 5 trays, 10 slides per tray
Reagent vial capacity 48 (20 ml vials)
Cold spot capacity 2 (6 ml vials)
Mixing vial capacity 18 (6 ml vials)
Reagent dispensing range Delivers 100 µl to 600 µl
Multi-dispensing capacity 4.5 ml
Buffer inlets 3
Waste separation Separated hazardous and non-hazardous
LIS Compatible with HL-7 and XML messaging standards
Weight 145 lbs, 66 kg
Electrical requirements 900W; 115V/230V
Dimensions (W x H x D) Benchtop; 40” X 24” X 25” / 102 cm X 61 cm X  64 cm
Product Name Cat. No. Volume
intelliPATH FLX Automated Staining Instrument* IPS0001 1 each
intelliPATH FLX Universal HRP Detection Kit, 320 - 400 Tests IPK5011 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH FLX Multiplex Stain Kit 2 IPK5005 G20 20 ml
intelliPATH FLX DAB Chromogen Kit IPK5010 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH FLX Fast Red Chromogen Kit IPK5017 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH FLX Pepsin IPE5007 G20 20 ml
Product Name Cat. No. Volume
Reagent Vials IPVL115 25 units X 20 ml
Mixing Vials and Caps IPVL114 50 units X 6ml